Pricing July 2022
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
HARDI Behavioral Health Series
PRODUCT CODE
8701 : Dining Chair, Armless
8702 : Children’s Chair, Dining, Armless
8708 : Dining Chair, with Arms
8801 : Lounge Chair, Armless

A
 FINISHES
 HOW TO ORDER
Model Shell Color
8701 RAL 5014
Select from 6 standard colors for all roto-molded products,
except for Stacker. Custom colors may be available based on
quantity - contact Customer Service.
Select from 7 standard
colors for Stacker.
7015
Black
6021
Blue Gray
7037 5014 7006 7044
Buff Fog Gray Plum Slate Blue Teal
Optional: Non-removable Glides, Ganging,
Floor Mounting Straps, Seat Cushion
GLIDES
COLORS - ALL BUT STACKER
COLORS - STACKER
ADDITIONAL WEIGHT FLOOR MOUNT GANGING SEAT CUSHION
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing July 2022
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
HARDI Endurance Behavioral Health Series
For warmth, strength and sustainability
Standard Features
• Two-piece (Cylinder Base) and three-piece (X Base)
 roto-molded design. Assembly with tamper-
 resistant screws is required
• Infused with antimicrobial compound
• CAL 133 compliant
• Material compound contains UV stabilizers
• Select from 6 standard colors, which have been
 selected from our palette of standard Spectone
 finishes
• Standard without glides
• Floor-mount via concealed pilot holes with hardware of
 your choice
• 10 year warranty
• Cylinder-Base table ships in 2 cartons: base 7 cu ft,
 top 5.1 cu ft. 42” X-Base table ships 1/carton 19.4 cu
 ft, 48” X-Base table ships 1/carton  32 cu ft
• Produced by Cortech USA
   Endurance Cylinder-Base Table
42” round top Cylinder-Base Table
MODEL     Price
Dimensions (inches)
total H 29.0
total D  42.0
total W 42.0
  Endurance X-Base Table
42” round top X-Base Table
MODEL     Price
42” square top X-Base Table
MODEL     Price
48” round top X-Base Table
MODEL     Price
Dimensions (inches) 42 DIA  Dimensions (inches) 42 SQ  Dimensions (inches) 48 DIA
total H 29.0    total H 29.0   total H 29.0